CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 12-26-01

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

| Galand Chace 0194 | athomay Rd. (508) 994-3662 | |
|--|--|--|
| Property Owner Address | Tel. | |
| to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at | some Hathanay Rd. (5.5.) 60 (CH) Tradewind St. | |
| Assessor's Plot. 120, Lot. 14, to the sewer and/or storm drain in Hathaway Ro. Street | | |
| to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. | | |
| TYPE OF USE: PRESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL OTHER | | |
| If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner, RECEIVED | | |
| Name. NA | Tel SEP. 1.7.2002 | |
| Mailing Address. | DEFT_ OF PUBLIC WORKS NEW BEDFORD, MASS | |
| The Day of A Contract of Day in I was not be sized to manform this work is | | |
| Rego Const Name Rego Const Address Tel. | | |
| Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR 35 | | |
| PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE | OF ISSUE | |
| * Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary | | |
| sewer. * All work must be inspected and approved by a D | P.W. inspector before backfilling | |
| * If this connection is to be part of a private service | e shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint | |
| Maintenance Agreement. * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Comm | dercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of | |
| Public Works of required plans and supplemental in | formation. | |
| * In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discr Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be re | parage Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the equired by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. | |
| Industrial User Discharge Permit No | Date | |
| | Date | |
| A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ | | |
| Bank # 58 MA C U (Telephone Check # 397 Date: 12-26-01 Receipt # 4225 | | |
| Bank # 32 MM CO (Telephose Check # 31 | Date: 12 2001 Receipt # 7223 | |
| Other requirements: INSpection only | tothoway Rd. sever project. | |
| Other requirements: INSpection only to Must Contact the Health Dept rus | tothoway Rd. sever project. | |
| Other requirements: INSpection only to Must Contact the Health Dept ru: | to thomay Rd. sever project. stypic system alandon- | |
| Other requirements: INSpection only to Must Contact the Health Dept ru: | tothoway Rd. sever project. | |
| Other requirements: INSpection only to Must Contact the Health Dept ra: Sewer Connection made to Storm Drain | to thomay Rd. sever project. stypic system alandon- | |
| Other requirements: INSpection only to Must Contact the Health Dept ra: Sewer Connection made to Part of join Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public | tethoway Rd. Sever project. The standard of the City of New Bedford, and such a Works may deem necessary | |
| Other requirements: INSpection only to Must Contact the Health Dept ra: Sewer Connection made to Part of join Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Sanction of Public Sanction of Storm Sto | the thoway Rd. Sewer project. The transfer of the City of New Bedford, and such a Works may deem necessary **Earland P. Chacl | |
| Other requirements: INSpection only to Must Contact the Health Dept ra: Sewer Connection made to Part of join Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public | tethoway Rd. Sever project. The standard of the City of New Bedford, and such a Works may deem necessary | |
| Other requirements: INSpection only to Must Contact the Health Dept ra: Sewer Connection made to Part of join Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Sanction of Public Sanction of Storm Sto | the Howey Rd. Sever project. The Ho | |
| Other requirements: INSpection only to Must Contact the Health Dept ra: Sewer Connection made to Part of join Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Sanction of Public Sanction of Storm Sto | the thoway Rd. Sewer project. The transfer of the City of New Bedford, and such a Works may deem necessary **Earland P. Chacl | |
| Other requirements: INSpection only to Must Contact the Health Dept raise. Sewer Connection made to Part of join Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Services of Public Works Commissioner of Public Works | the Howey Rd. Sever project. The Ho | |
| Other requirements: INSpection only the Most Contact the Health Dept raise. Sewer Connection made to Part of join Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Service of Public Works Commissioner of Public Works | the Howey Rd. Sewer project. Static System plandon- must, thy-shared private line Yes No well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such Works may deem necessary X Earland P Chacl Signature of Property Owner or Representative | |
| Other requirements: INSPECTED BY: INSPECTED | the Howey Rd. sewer project. Station of the City of New Bedford, and such a Works may deem necessary **Earland P. Chacle Signature of Property Owner or Representative **PERC LIM **DERC - 6" 5VC | |
| Other requirements: INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MAZINA Other requirements: INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MAZINA DATE: 3/29/02 | the Howey Rd. Sewer project. Static System plandon- must, thy-shared private line Yes No well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such Works may deem necessary X Earland P Chacl Signature of Property Owner or Representative | |
| Other requirements: INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MAZINA INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MAZINA DATE: 3/29/02 COMMENTS: INSPECTED by Joseph | the Howay Rd. Sewer project. The Alandon- Multi- My-shared private line Yes No well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such a Works may deem necessary **Earland P. Chacl Signature of Property Owner or Representative **PERR - 6" SVC 115" | |
| Other requirements: INSPECTION ONLY ** Most Contact the Health Dept rail Sewer Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Server Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MAZTIN DATE: 3/29/02 COMMENTS: Inspected by Joseph Mortin on 3/29/02 from 12 to house. Stub frommain to 12: Hattaway Rd. Source project— | the Howay Rd. Sewer project. Startion of the City of New Bedford, and such a Works may deem necessary **Earland P. Chacl Signature of Property Owner or Representative **Pizo Li4 **Pizo Li4 **Pizo Li4 **TEEN - 6" SVC 19 | |
| Other requirements: INSPECTION ONLY ** Must Contact the Health Dept res Sewer Connection made to Part of join Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MAZTINE DATE: 3/29/02 COMMENTS: Inspected by Joseph Mortin on 3/29/02 from 12 to house. Shub frommain to 12: Hattaway Rd. sowr project-inspected by C. N. B. | the Howay Rd. Sewer project. Static System Alandon- Milly-shared private line Yes No well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such works may deem necessary **Earland P. Chacle Signature of Property Owner or Representative **PERSONALE** HIST 1851 1151 1151 1151 1151 1151 1151 1151 | |
| Other requirements: INSPECTION ONLY ** Most Contact the Health Dept rail Sewer Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Server Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MAZTIN DATE: 3/29/02 COMMENTS: Inspected by Joseph Mortin on 3/29/02 from 12 to house. Stub frommain to 12: Hattaway Rd. Source project— | the Howay Rd. Sewer project. The Alandon- Multi- My-shared private line Yes No well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such a Works may deem necessary **Earland P. Chacl Signature of Property Owner or Representative **PERR - 6" SVC 115" | |
| Other requirements: INSPECTION ONLY ** Must Contact the Health Dept res Sewer Connection made to Part of join Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MAZTINE DATE: 3/29/02 COMMENTS: Inspected by Joseph Mortin on 3/29/02 from 12 to house. Shub frommain to 12: Hattaway Rd. sowr project-inspected by C. N. B. | well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such works may deem necessary **Earland P. Chacl Signature of Property Owner or Representative **Property Owner of Signature of Property Owner of Signature of Owner of Signature of Owner of Owner of Signature of Owner | |
| Other requirements: INSPECTION ONLY ** Must Contact the Health Dept res Sewer Connection made to Part of join Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MAZTINE DATE: 3/29/02 COMMENTS: Inspected by Joseph Mortin on 3/29/02 from 12 to house. Shub frommain to 12: Hattaway Rd. sowr project-inspected by C. N. B. | the Howay Rd. Sever project. Static system alandon- munt, thy-shared private line Yes No well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such Works may deem necessary **Earland P. Chacl Signature of Property Owner or Representative **P720 LIM #* 267 #* 267 Grof 2, 95' Go' **Cof 2, | |

PERMIT NO:

23176



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 12-26-01

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

| Earland Chace 868 Holh Property Owner Address | away Rd. (508) 994-3662 Tel. |
|--|--|
| to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at | ne. |
| Assessor's Plot. 120., Lot. 14, to the sewer and/o | orstormdrain in Hathaway Rd, Street |
| to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this applie | cation and the City of New Bedford ordinances. |
| TYPE OF USE: ☐ RESIDENTIAL ☐ COMMERICAL ☐ INDUSTRIAL ☐ OTHER | |
| If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Lett Name | ter of Authorization from Property Owner. Tel |
| Mailing Address | |
| The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to per Rego Const Name Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR 35 | 129 Hish Hill Rd . No Dat. (505) 995-1700 Address Tel. |
| PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF | ISSUE |
| * All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. * If this connection is to be part of a private service sha Maintenance Agreement. * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercia Public Works of required plans and supplemental inform * In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge | red jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Join al Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of ation. Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the |
| | ed by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. |
| | Date. |
| | Date. |
| A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$, plus an Entranc | e Fee of \$1.2.19 where applicable, must accompany this application |
| Bank # 58 MA C U (Telephone Check # 391 | Date: 12-26-01 Receipt # 7-22 |
| Must Contact the Health Dept ra: 540 | Date: 12-26.01 Receipt # 4225 noway Rd. Sever project. tic system obandon- mont. FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUL NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE |
| Sewer | hared private line Yes No NoTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-61 |
| Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Wo Savunce D. Worden Jase. Commissioner of Public Works | |
| INSPE | CTOR'S REPORT |
| INSPECTED BY: | |
| DATE: | |
| COMMENTS: | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| □APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED | |
| | |

SIGNATURE

SKETCH PLAN

